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Time DAY 1 AGENDA | TUESDAY, MAY 21
CHOOECRICYN\VEEDIN Reimagining global health: from saviorism to allyship
Madhu Pai

White Saviorism in International Development

9:45-10:30AM )
Themrise Khan

10:30-10:45AM Break
10:45-11:30AM Power in global health
Rochelle Burgess

11:30-12:15PM Reimagining Justice in Global Health
Himani Bhakuni

12:15 - 1:00PM Global health and the elite capture of decolonization
Daniel Krugman

1:00 PM Close

Time DAY 2 AGENDA | WEDNESDAY, MAY 22
CROECREY\\VESDIM Reimagining knowledge: unfair knowledge practices in global health
Seye Abimbola

Reimagining global health journals: editors as allies
Julia Robinson, Catherine Kyobutungi & Madhu Pai

10:30-10:45AM Break

9:45-10:30AM

10:45-11:30AM Undoing Epistemic Injustice in Global Health: From Awareness to Action
Thirusha Naidu
11:30-12:15PM Global NCDs as a social justice issue

Christine Ngaruiya




12:15-1:00PM

1:00PM

Time
9:00-9:45AM EDT

9:45-10:30AM

10:30-10:45AM

10:45-11:30AM

11:30-12:15PM

12:15-1:00PM

1:00PM

Time
9:00-9:45AM EDT

9:45-10:30AM

10:30-10:45AM
10:45-11:30AM

11:30-12:15PM

12:15-1:00PM

1:00PM

Applications of the coin model of privilege and allyship to global health
Stephanie Nixon

Close

DAY 3 AGENDA | THURSDAY, MAY 23

The Climate Emergency and Our Planetary Health: Decolonization, Justice, and Peace
Renzo Guinto

Reimagining access to medicines: the Global Fight for Health Equity
Fatima Hassan

Break

Commission on Racism, Structural Discrimination and Global Health
Ngozi Erondu

Reimagining primary care

Tim Evans

Reimagining global health funders: Towards Authentic Institutional Allyship by Funders
Samuel Qji Oti

Close

DAY 4 AGENDA | FRIDAY, MAY 24

Reimagining global health ethics: a view from the Global South
Anant Bhan

Reimagining global health education
Ananya Tina Banerjee & Shashika Bandara

Break

Reimagining implementation science in the Global South
Grace Umutesi

Transforming Global Health Partnerships
Anna Stewart Ibarra

The courage to be free: cultivating a decolonial imagination
ljeoma Nnodim Opara

Close



