



Reimagining Global Health

May 21 - 24, 2024

Agenda

Time

DAY 1 AGENDA | TUESDAY, MAY 21

9:00-9:45AM EDT

Reimagining global health: from saviorism to allyship

Madhu Pai

9:45-10:30AM

White Saviorism in International Development

Themrise Khan

10:30-10:45AM

Break

10:45-11:30AM

Power in global health

Rochelle Burgess

11:30-12:15PM

Reimagining Justice in Global Health

Himani Bhakuni

12:15 - 1:00PM

Global health and the elite capture of decolonization

Daniel Krugman

1:00 PM

Close

Time

9:00-9:45AM EDT

DAY 2 AGENDA | WEDNESDAY, MAY 22

Reimagining knowledge: unfair knowledge practices in global health

Seye Abimbola

9:45-10:30AM

Reimagining global health journals: editors as allies

Julia Robinson, Catherine Kyobutungi & Madhu Pai

10:30-10:45AM *Break*

10:45-11:30AM Und

Undoing Epistemic Injustice in Global Health: From Awareness to Action

Thirusha Naidu

11:30-12:15PM

Global NCDs as a social justice issue

Christine Ngaruiya

12:15-1:00PM Applications of the coin model of privilege and allyship to global health Stephanie Nixon

1:00PM

Close

DAY 3 AGENDA | THURSDAY, MAY 23 Time 9:00-9:45AM EDT The Climate Emergency and Our Planetary Health: Decolonization, Justice, and Peace Renzo Guinto Reimagining access to medicines: the Global Fight for Health Equity 9:45-10:30AM Fatima Hassan 10:30-10:45AM Break Commission on Racism, Structural Discrimination and Global Health 10:45-11:30AM Ngozi Erondu Reimagining primary care 11:30-12:15PM Tim Evans 12:15-1:00PM Reimagining global health funders: Towards Authentic Institutional Allyship by Funders Samuel Oji Oti 1:00PM Close

Time 9:00-9:45AM EDT	DAY 4 AGENDA FRIDAY, MAY 24 Reimagining global health ethics: a view from the Global South Anant Bhan
9:45-10:30AM	Reimagining global health education Ananya Tina Banerjee & Shashika Bandara
10:30-10:45AM	Break
10:45-11:30AM	Reimagining implementation science in the Global South Grace Umutesi
11:30-12:15PM	Transforming Global Health Partnerships Anna Stewart Ibarra
12:15-1:00PM	The courage to be free: cultivating a decolonial imagination ljeoma Nnodim Opara
1:00PM	Close